
分数段 小计人数 累计人数
        39≤足球专项成绩<40 10 10
        38≤足球专项成绩<39 45 55
        37≤足球专项成绩<38 107 162
        36≤足球专项成绩<37 202 364
        35≤足球专项成绩<36 335 699
        34≤足球专项成绩<35 499 1198
        33≤足球专项成绩<34 549 1747
        32≤足球专项成绩<33 528 2275
        31≤足球专项成绩<32 474 2749
        30≤足球专项成绩<31 350 3099
        29≤足球专项成绩<30 260 3359
        28≤足球专项成绩<29 201 3560
        27≤足球专项成绩<28 121 3681
        26≤足球专项成绩<27 85 3766
        25≤足球专项成绩<26 82 3848
        24≤足球专项成绩<25 63 3911
        23≤足球专项成绩<24 54 3965
        22≤足球专项成绩<23 44 4009
        21≤足球专项成绩<22 18 4027
        20≤足球专项成绩<21 7 4034
        19≤足球专项成绩<20 5 4039
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